Commercial Bakery Equipment Auction

Auction Opens. 02/16/2019 6:00am PDT

Lot

3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3031
3032
3033
3034

Title

Middleby-Marshall Oven

Rainier Commercial Gas Oven
Commercia Mixer

Commercia Sink w/ Garbage Disposal
Safety-Slicer Bread Slicer

Shrink Wrapper

Buster Boy Commercial Meat Slicer
Commercia Melter

Lot of Commercial Cooking Supplies
Commercia Table

Commercia Mixer

Wooden Table

Heat Shrink Machine

Safety Ladder

Rack and Baking Sheets

Baking Rack and Trays

Baking Rack and Trays

Rack with Baking Pans

Rack with Baking Pans

Rack with Baking Pans

Rack with Baking Pans
Heat/Sealer Converbelt
DigiWeigh

DigiWeigh

Big Metal Shelf with Muffin Tins
Tie-Matic

Sealer

Baking Rack and Trays

Rack with Baking Pans
55-Gallon Drum Dolly

55-Gallon Drum Dolly

55-Gallon Drum Dally

55-Gadllon Drum Dolly

12

Auction Closes:. 02/20/2019 4.00pm PDT

Lot

3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046

06/08/2025 03:13:18

Title

HUGE Bowl with Stand

Picture Frame Making Equipment
Picture Frame Making Equipment
Picture Frame Making Equipment
Small Conveyor Belt

55-Gallon Attachments

Small Table

Rack with Baking Pans

Backing Rack

Rack with Baking Pans

Double Rack with Baking Pans
Rubber Stamp Making Equipment and Supplies



06/08/2025 03:13:18

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Thursday 2/21/2019.

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT 4514 PACIFIC
HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal:

Pick-up day is Friday 2/22/2019 from 9am to 4pm and All items must be removed no later than 4 pm
(PT) on Friday 2/22/2019.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by February 20th at 4:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/351

