## **Commercial Bakery Equipment Auction**

**Auction Opens:** 02/16/2019 6:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 02/20/2019 4:00pm PDT

Lot	Title
3000	Middleby-Marshall Oven
3001	Rainier Commercial Gas Oven
3002	Commercial Mixer
3003	Commercial Sink w/ Garbage Disposal
3004	Safety-Slicer Bread Slicer
3005	Shrink Wrapper
3006	Buster Boy Commercial Meat Slicer
3007	Commercial Melter
3008	Lot of Commercial Cooking Supplies
3009	Commercial Table
3010	Commercial Mixer
3011	Wooden Table
3012	Heat Shrink Machine
3013	Safety Ladder
3014	Rack and Baking Sheets
3015	Baking Rack and Trays
3016	Baking Rack and Trays
3017	Rack with Baking Pans
3018	Rack with Baking Pans
3019	Rack with Baking Pans
3020	Rack with Baking Pans
3021	Heat/Sealer Converbelt
3022	DigiWeigh
3023	DigiWeigh
3024	Big Metal Shelf with Muffin Tins
3025	Tie-Matic
3026	Sealer
3027	Baking Rack and Trays
3028	Rack with Baking Pans
3031	55-Gallon Drum Dolly
3032	55-Gallon Drum Dolly
3033	55-Gallon Drum Dolly

**3034** 55-Gallon Drum Dolly

Lot	Title
3035	HUGE Bowl with Stand
3036	Picture Frame Making Equipment
3037	Picture Frame Making Equipment
3038	Picture Frame Making Equipment
3039	Small Conveyor Belt
3040	55-Gallon Attachments
3041	Small Table
3042	Rack with Baking Pans
3043	Backing Rack
3044	Rack with Baking Pans
3045	Double Rack with Baking Pans
3046	Rubber Stamp Making Equipment and Supplies

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Thursday 2/21/2019. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE PICKUP LOCATION!

## Removal:

Pick-up day is Friday 2/22/2019 from 9am to 4pm and All items must be removed no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 2/22/2019.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by February 20th at 4:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com